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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/16gb-udimm-ddr4-3200mhz-2rx8-ac140401-p-267093.html

16GB UDIMM DDR4 3200MHz 2Rx8

AC140401

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Liczba pamieci w zestawie
Czestotliwos¢ szyny pamieci
Catkowita pojemnos$¢ pamieci

Rodzaj pamieci

Opis produktu

560,99 zt

456,09 zt
SCDELS16GBU14G4
AC140401
740617329674

1

3200 MHz

16

DDR4
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